
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:34:00 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

James H Harrison Elementary

BUS 602
06:55 AM CLARKE AVE AND CATALPA ST

07:00 AM CHESTNUT RIDGE DR AND WILLIAMSON AVE

BUS 603
06:57 AM WILLOW ST AND U S ROUTE 1

07:01 AM LOCUST GROVE DR AND WAGGAMAN AVE

BUS 604
06:40 AM Claxton Dr & Portsmouth Dr

06:47 AM Claxton Dr & Imperial Dr

BUS 635
07:01 AM CYPRESS ST AND CLARKE AVE

BUS G04
06:07 AM 9326 EDMONSTON RD

06:11 AM 9286 EDMONSTON RD @ PARKING LOT SIDEWALK

06:15 AM 6150 SPRINGHILL TER

06:24 AM 9622 51ST PL

06:31 AM 4217 WICOMICO AVE

06:36 AM 4608 STEPHANIE ST

06:40 AM 4301 SARASOTA PL

06:45 AM 11408 CEDAR LN

06:50 AM 4818 NAPLES AVE

06:58 AM 10603 HOCKBERRY WAY

BUS G15
05:57 AM 6901 LADY ANNE CT

06:04 AM 7516 MANDAN RD

06:19 AM 5200 41st Ave

06:22 AM 4006 Hamilton St

06:24 AM 3900 HAMILTON ST

06:32 AM 3634 DEAN DR

06:41 AM 7923 18TH AVE

06:48 AM 9401 HUGHES CT

06:52 AM 9207 Tuckahoe Ln

BUS G65
06:08 AM 1503 DELMONT LN

06:21 AM 3608 COLLIER RD

06:23 AM 3400 COLLIER RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:34:00 PM Page 2 of 4

06:26 AM 11324 Cherry Hill Rd 102

06:28 AM 11310 Cherry Hill Rd 102

06:31 AM 11360 Evans Trl

06:33 AM 3774 EVANS TRAIL WAY

06:36 AM 11503 Nevis Dr

06:41 AM 4050 Powder Mill Rd

06:46 AM 13020 Blairmore St

06:55 AM 4925 Manheim Ave

07:02 AM 7211 Barrberry Ln

BUS L03
06:24 AM Apache Tears Cir & Muirkirk Rd & Sea Pearl Ct

06:26 AM 11736 TUSCANY DR

06:31 AM 9540 Muirkirk Rd

06:33 AM 9544 MUIRKIRK RD

06:36 AM 9548 Muirkirk Rd

06:42 AM 8901 MERRILL LN

06:46 AM 8903 Ascot Ln

06:49 AM 13400 Finsbury Ct

06:52 AM 13300 Edinburgh Ln

06:55 AM 8803 Enfield Ct

07:00 AM 8505 SNOWDEN LOOP

07:05 AM 8407 MONTPELIER DR

07:10 AM 13303 BRIARWOOD DR

BUS L04
06:25 AM 7603 FINGLAS CT

06:31 AM 8153 Fenwick Ct

06:34 AM 14912 ASHFORD CT

06:37 AM 8211 Northview Ct

06:39 AM 7960 Ashford Blvd

06:43 AM 14800 4th St

06:47 AM 803 Fairlawn Ave

06:51 AM 14609 SHILOH CT

06:56 AM 9146 Cherry Ln

06:58 AM 9060 Cherry Ln

07:05 AM 12938 Claxton Dr

BUS L61
06:30 AM 16304 Gales Ct

06:38 AM 15706 Dorset Rd

06:41 AM 7523 Woodbine Dr

06:48 AM 1034 Ward St

06:50 AM 1022 10TH ST

06:53 AM 1127 BEALL PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:34:00 PM Page 3 of 4

07:02 AM 14440 West Side Blvd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:34:01 PM Page 4 of 4

James H Harrison Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 602 

02:01 PM CHESTNUT RIDGE DR AND WILLIAMSON AVE

02:08 PM CLARKE AVE AND CATALPA ST

BUS 603 

02:00 PM LOCUST GROVE DR AND WAGGAMAN AVE

02:07 PM WILLOW ST AND U S ROUTE 1

BUS 604 

02:03 PM Claxton Dr & Imperial Dr

02:04 PM Claxton Dr & Portsmouth Dr

BUS 635 

01:59 PM CYPRESS ST AND CLARKE AVE

02:09 PM 13000 LAUREL BOWIE RD


